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Current Youth Legislators 

2017–2019 Term 

 

 

Youth Legislator 
Senate 

District 

Appointing 

Senator 
Email 

Colyn Abron 

 

 

1 

 

Senator 

Spearman 

 

Colyn.Abron@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Naomi Atnafu 

 

 

11 

 

Senator 

Harris 

 

Naomi.Atnafu@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Elliandra Bemoll 

 

 

8 

 

Senator 

Dondero Loop 

 

Elliandra.Bemoll@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Sierra Bille 

 

 

9 

 

Senator 

Scheible 

 

Sierra.Bille@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Jacob Birdsong 

 

 

3 

 

Senator 

Brooks 

 

Jacob.Birdsong@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Jesse Cruz 

 

 

4 

 

Senator 

Atkinson 

 

Jesse.Cruz@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 
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Youth Legislator 
Senate 

District 

Appointing 

Senator 
Email 

Tyler Fournier 

 

 

18 

 

Senator 

Hammond 

 

Tyler.Fournier@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Mariana Gonzalez 

 

 

10 

 

Senator 

Cancela 

 

Mariana.Gonzalez@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Jamie Harrison 

 

 

17 

 

Senator 

Settelmeyer 

 

Jamie.Harrison@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Jakai Hood 

 

 

2 

 

Senator 

Denis 

 

Jakai.Hood@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Leaf Kaboli 

 

 

12 

 

Senator 

Hardy 

 

Leaf.Kaboli@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

VACANT 

 

 

19 

 

Senator 

Goicoechea N/A 

Salomee Levy 

 

 

5 

 

Senator 

Woodhouse 

 

Salomee.Levy@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Caramia Phillips 

 

 

7 

 

Senator 

Parks 

 

Caramia.Phillips@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 
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Youth Legislator 
Senate 

District 

Appointing 

Senator 
Email 

Rachel Rush 

 

 

6 

 

Senator 

Cannizaro 

 

Rachel.Rush@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Sebastian Siegmund 

 

 

21 

 

Senator 

Ohrenschall 

 

Sebastian.Siegmund@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Savannah Smith 

 

 

14 

 

Senator 

Hansen 

 

Savannah.Smith@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Nathan Tea 

 

 

16 

 

Senator 

Kieckhefer 

 

Nathan.Tea@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Olivia Yamamoto 

 

 

20 

 

Senator 

Pickard 

 

Olivia.Yamamoto@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Vivek Yanamadula 

 

 

13 

 

Senator 

Ratti 

 

Vivek.Yanamadula@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

Gianna Zaccheo 

 

 

15 

 

Senator 

Gansert 

 

Gianna.Zaccheo@youthleg.state.nv.us 

 

Term ends: May 31, 2019 

 
 Youth Legislator Spencer Abrams represented Senate District 19 from June 1, 2017, until July 2, 2018 

 Youth Legislator Morgan Adamson represented Senate Distrct 21 from June 1, 2017, until September 19, 2018. 

 Youth Legislator Rylee Cragun represented Senate District 9 from June 1, 2017, until June 26, 2018. 

 Youth Legislator Skyylar Jordan represented Senate District 10 from June 1, 2017, until November 2, 2017. 

 Youth Legislator Kyle Kerns represented Senate District 19 from July 6, 2018, until January 23, 2019. 

 Youth Legislator Hattie Thorns represented Senate District 1 from June 1, 2017, until July 5, 2018. 
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